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Results by Class Report

5:29 PM

Show #70925 2025 PHBA World Championship Show
Springfield, IL

7/10/2025

Showbill: 193 Class: PHBA 5014 CHP Unassisted Walk Only Showmanship 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Don McDuffee (tie breaker), Gary Werner, Megan Humphrey, Kerri Kyle

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX
PHBA - 95853

Almost All Nite Madelyn Paige Beckwith1549

2 Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX
PHBA - 95853

2003

Too Hot For One Night Jade Herndon

PHBA - 108735

1550

3 Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX
PHBA - 95853

Brand New Zippo

PHBA - CHP 20233

Forrest Terry1588

4 Paula Gatewood
Dry Ridge, KY
PHBA - 95696

Guarateed Gold

PHBA - CHP GARY

Catherine Kappesser

PHBA - 107285

1569

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1549
1588
1550
1569

1549
1550
1588
1569

3rd Judge: 

1549
1550
1569
1588

4th Judge: 

1549
1550
1569
1588

1
2
3
4

Don 
McDuffee

Gary 
Werner

Megan 
Humphrey

Kerri Kyle


